Jacksonville Sportsmans Club
June 25,2017 NSCA Shoot
Registered Shoot Summary

1st 100

HUTTON
WARDELL
DAVIS
BRITENSTINE
JUSTICE
PENNELL
CAMPION
RYMAN
CLEMMER
SCHROLL
SCOTT
JANSEN
SAMPLES
CROW
CLEMENT
HINDS

LEE
SCHULTE
THOMPSON
CWIK

LEE
SHAFER
THOMPSON
CAMPION
HAYDEN
SANDIDGE
FERGUSON
FIORITO
VEITH
MCPHETERS
TURNER
WEBEL
STREILLER
CORDELL
ELLEDGE
MCPHETERS
CWIK
VERNAU
RUYLE
CWIK
DAVIS
GOODALL
ROLF
TURNBULL
VIOLA

DAVE
JOSH
BOB
MARK
ALAN
JEFF
GENE
JOHN
LES
JOHN
BILL
PETE
DICK
STAN
MIKE
DANIEL
STEPHEN
JEFF
TROY
JASON
DAVID
BRUCE
ED
ROBERT
BOB
MARK
DENNY
RYNE
TOM
BRIAN
RON
GREG
MIKE
BRUCE
KEITH
MICHAL
ED
MATTHEW
BRAYDEN
JOE
KEVIN
RICHARD
DAVID
OSCAR
CHRIS

Shot
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Broke
90
86
85
84
83
83
82
82
81
81
80
79
76
75
73
73
73
73
70
69
68
68
68
67
67
66
65
65
65
63
63

2nd 100
Shot Broke

WARDELL  JOSH 100 94
RYMAN JOHN 100 82
HINDS DANIEL 100 81
JUSTICE ALAN 100 80
CAMPION GENE 100 78
THOMPSON TROY 100 77
CWIK JASON 100 68
MCPHETERS BRIAN 100 66
ELLEDGE KEITH 100 65
HAYDEN BOB 100 61
CWIK ED 100 54
TOTAL 200

WARDELL  JOSH 200 180
RYMAN JOHN 200 164
JUSTICE ALAN 200 163
SCOTT BILL 200 161
CAMPION GENE 200 160
SCHROLL JOHN 200 159
HINDS DANIEL 200 154
THOMPSON TROY 200 147
VEITH TOM 200 144
CWIK JASON 200 137
WEBEL GREG 200 135
MCPHETERS BRIAN 200 129
HAYDEN BOB 200 128
ELLEDGE KEITH 200 123
CORDELL BRUCE 200 122
CWIK ED 200 103

1st 100

Lewis Broke Paid
HUTTON DAVE 90 37.50
JUSTICE ALAN 83 18.75
PENNELL JEFF 83 18.75
CLEMMER LES 81 37.50
CAMPION ROBERT 67 18.75
HAYDEN BOB 67 18.75
|
200 Target Lewis
WARDELL JOSH 180 $ 20.00
JUSTICE ALAN 163 $ 20.00
HINDS DANIEL 154  $ 20.00
HAYDEN BOB 128 $ 20.00
Future Shoots 2017

July 2nd, 2017

July 30th, 2017
August 20th, 2017
September 17th, 2017
October 8th, 2017

1ST 100 TARGETS
PUNCHES
HUTTON DAVE M 90 PUNCH
WARDELL JOSH M 86
DAVIS BOB M 85
BRITENSTINE MARK M 84
PENNELL JEFF M 83
CAMPION GENE M 82
JUSTICE ALAN AA 83
RYMAN JOHN A 82 PUNCH
CLEMMER LES A 81
CAMPION ROBERT A 67
CLEMENT MIKE B 73 PUNCH
THOMPSON TROY B 70
SHAFER BRUCE B 68
THOMPSON ED C 68
HINDS DANIEL C 73
HAYDEN BOB D 67 PUNCH
MCPHETERS  BRIAN D 63
ELLEDGE KEITH D 58
JANSEN PETE E 79 PUNCH
LEE STEPHEN E 73
CWIK JASON E 69
MCPHETERS  MICHAL E 50
CWIK ED E 49
CWIK JOE E 38
2ND 100 TARGETS
WARDELL JOSH M 94
CAMPION GENE M 78
JUSTICE ALAN AA 80
RYMAN JOHN A 82
THOMPSON TROY B 77
HINDS DANIEL Cc 81
MCPHETERS BRIAN D 66 PUNCH
ELLEDGE KEITH D 65
HAYDEN BOB D 61
CWIK JASON E 68
CWIK ED E 54




